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31
39
34
38
36
43
53
a1
a4
33
37
40
46
2
35
51
47
49
45
48
50
52
32

Kuljettaja
1 Ville Saari
2 Naykki Juha
3 Warnman Kenneth
4 Luhtala Jussi
5 Arvo Eteld

Kuljettaja
1 Tuomala Anton
2 Kotajarvi Raul
3 Keindnen Antti-Jussi
4 Mattsson Aleksi
5 Kattelus Heikki
6 Paloposki Jukka
7 Koivuniemi Mika
8 Vatjus Riku
9 Laitinen Toni
10 Minni Jarkko
11 Ylijoki Petri
12 Juselius Hannu
Erdmaja Matti
Salo Mika
Lindgren Ringo

Kuljettaja

1 Karppinen Anssi

2 Rousku liro

3 Pulkkinen Mika

4 Laine Jarno

5 Ojanpera Jari

6 Heikkild Jouni

7 Simila Esa

8 Lahtinen Mika

9 Riiho Olli
10 Koivisto Jari
11 Oksman Henri
12 Hintikka Kari
13 Lehtimaki Hannu
14 Keski-Korsu Pertti
15 Koski Jussi
16 Ekola llpo
17 Heino Anita
18 Laukkanen Kyosti
19 Valtaala Jari
20 Virtanen Mauno
21 Raunimo Matti
22 Vuorinen Anssi

Viitala Tomi

Kartanlukija
Matti Simila
Naykki Janne
Wadrnman Erica
Luhtala Jaana
Jukka Pehkonen

Kartanlukija
Tuomala Ari
Kotajarvi Jarno
Vaatdinen Antti
Kallio Mikko
Kattelus Lauri
Paulin Kari

Torvi Mikko
Manninen Timo
Laitinen Timo
Syynimaa Vihtori
Jaaskeldinen Jukka
Hirsivaara Hannu
Erdmaja Antti
Salo Eemi
Malkakorpi Arto

Kartanlukija
Saarinen Timo
Astrand Stefan
Bitter Riku
Virtanen Pekka
Kulmala Jari
Immonen Heli
Rousku Riku
Lahtinen Jukka
Riiho Markus
Koivisto Toni
Nousiainen Antti
Halme Joni
Varjonen Ari
Fyhr Einari
Koski Eero
Ekola Sami
Winberg Pasi
Mattila Arto
Morénen Immo
Virtanen Kari
Itédkodes Jari
Pusa Hannu
Heikkild Juha

Kuljettajaseura
LaihUA

LapUA

NNSB

LaihUA
VatoSUA

Kuljettajaseura
JSAST
AL-Oulu
NilUA
KangUA
AL-Harma
TAUK
EPUA
AL-Oulu
EPUA
EPUA
LapUA
THU-TEAM
AL-Hki
RiiUA
KvanUA

Kuljettajaseura
TCOF
Nasu
LopUA
AAU
Nasu
AAU
LaihUA
AL-Lohja
RiiUA
FoSUA
VMF
FoSUA
NasSu
RaaUA
LaihUA
AL-Harma
HyUA
AL-Oulu
AlavUA
Nasu
HyUA
TCOF
KvanUA

Kartanlukijaseura
LaihUA

LapUA

NNSB

LaihUA

VatoSUA

Kartanlukijaseura
JSAST
UFAK
NilUA
KangUA
AL-Harma
TAUK
EPUA
AL/AKU-JKI
EPUA
AL-Harma
LapUA
THU-TEAM
AL-Hki
RiiUA
AL-Harma

Kartanlukijaseura
TCOF
UFAK
RiiUA
AAU
KangUA
RiilUA
NaSu
AL-Lohja
RiiUA
FoSUA
LamUA
FoSUA
RauUA
AnkUA
LaihUA
AL-Harma
HyUA
VaToSUA
AlavUA
NaSuU
HRCF
TCOF
VaToSUA

JAT1 JAT2

0 -1061 -686 -399
0 -1209 -438 -421
0 -1543 -407 -427
0 -860 -320 -350
0 -1286 -317 -352

-288
-475
-517
-713
-325

0
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-198
-275
-335
-156
-390

0
0
0
0
0

-507
-461
-772
-386
-976

-506
-590
-405
-354
-524

JAT3 JAT4 JATS AT1 JAT6 JAT7 JAT8 JAT9 JAT10 JAT11 MAALI AT RT

0 3737 600
0 3962 1200
0 4579 600
0 3294 2400
0 4384 4200

JAT1 JAT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS AT1 JAT6 JAT7 JAT8 JAT9 JAT10 JAT11 JAT12 MAALAT
0 -1093 -303 -135 -321 O 0 -277 -18 -66 0 -471 -445 0 3129
0 -1680 -708 -592 -701 O 0 -356 -100 0 0 -665 -419 0 5221
0 -1524 -576 -501 -641 O 0 -193 -136 -49 0 -501 -582 0 4703
0 -1388 -326 -422 -584 O 0 -329 -43 0 0 -655 -427 0 4174
0 -1592 -549 -544 -606 O 0 -335 -311 -92 0 -979 -410 0 5418
0 -1951 -437 -543 -467 O 0 -217 -105 -34 0 -746 -386 0 4886
0 -1756 -595 -421 -471 O 0 -305 -153 -247 0 -657 -576 0 5181
0 -1489 -417 -391 -781 348 0 -228 -77 -16 0 -726 -357 0 4830
0 -865 -229 -153 -462 O 0 -237 -44 0 0 -445 -482 0 2917
0 -2172 -616 -448 -843 0 0 -643 -293 30 0 -942 -583 0 6570
0 -1700 -676 -534 -692 324 0 -536 -174 -96 0 -1060 -871 0 6663
0 -2068 -607 -439 -908 0 -17 -347 -312 -165 0 -1612  -806 0 7281
0 -1108 -272 -403 -433 O 0 -353 -67 0 0 0 0 0 2636
0 -1162 -310 -269 -527 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2268
0 -973 -211 -212 -369 O 0 -303 -81 309 0 -477 0 0 2935

JAT1 JAT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS AT1 JAT6 JAT7 JAT8 JAT9 JAT10 JAT11 JAT12 MAALAT
0 -874 -272 -166 -312 O 0 -268 -23 0 0 -485 -254 0 2654
0 -798 -261 -164 -274 O 0 -167 -47 0 0 -314 -194 0 2219
0 -1052 -308 -214 -375 O 0 -152 0 -28 0 -363 -328 0 2820
0 -930 -338 -353 -572 0 0 -373 -116 -21 0 -718 -372 0 3793
0 -1072 -288 -83 -317 O 0 -254 -133 -3 0 -559 -330 0 3039
0 -1161 -504 -214 -981 O 0 -240 -75 153 0 -654 -273 0 4255
0 -680 -334 -355 -283 O 0 -127 -16 -8 0 -378 -236 0 2417
0 -1007 -260 -214 -460 O 0 -247 -82 -42 0 -578 -326 0 3216
0 -1322 -460 -346 -539 0 0 -303 -69 27 0 -614 -373 0 4053
0 -922 -495 -144 -387 O 0 -218 -36 -43 0 -488 -301 0 3034
0 -1063 -405 -246 -339 0 0 -477 -36 0 0 -689 -437 0 3692
0 -1018 -274 -442 -374 O 0 -178 -67 -15 0 -590 -255 0 3213
0 -1383 -384 -222 -862 -1 0 -353 -142 -34 0 -690 -398 0 4469
0 -1143 -470 -267 -526 O 0 -233 -47 -22 0 -735 -339 0 3782
0 -909 -466 -189 -389 O 0 -201 -24 0 0 -449 -240 0 2867
0 -2425 -589 -384 -910 O 0 -303 -106 -29 0 -629 -482 0 5857
0 -1483 -716 -481 -931 O 0 -274 -104 -52 0 -893 -503 0 5437
0 -1258 -623 -244 -643 O 0 -306 -91 -28 0 -840 -432 0 4465
0 -1612 -625 -462 -606 O 0 -285 -51 0 0 -668 -419 0 4728
0 -1292 -685 -479 -638 O 0 -391 -177 -86 0 -732 321 0 4801
0 -1593 -625 -310 -745 O 0 -292 -139 -42 0 -788 -422 0 4956
0 -2547 #### -909 HH### 0 -25 -590 -161 -191 0 -1606 -794 0 9105
0 -975 -352 0 0o o0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1327

Muut Yht NP
0 4337 2
0 5162 1
0 5179
0 5694
0 8584
RT Muut Yht NP
1800 0 4929 4
2400 0 7621 3
5400 0 10103 3
6000 0 10174 2
4800 0 10218 2
6000 0 10886 1
6000 0 11181
6600 0 11430
9000 0 11917
6000 0 12570
6000 1200 13863
13200 0 20481
0 0 2636 Keskeytys, autorikko
0 0 2268 Keskeytys, autorikko
0 0 2935 Keskeytys, kolari

RT Muut Yht

1200 0
1800 0
1200 600
1200 0
2400 0
1800
3600
3600
3000
4200
3600
4200
3000
4200
5400
3600
4800
6000
7200
7800
9600
20400
0

o

Hylatty NP
3854
4019
4620
4993
5439
6055
6617
6816
7053
7234
7292
7413 2
7469 1
7982
8267
9457
10237
10465
11928
12601
14556
29505
1327 Keskeytys, autorikko
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100
96
93
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73



